
MEDIA RELEASE  

 
 

FRINGE FESTIVAL OUTDOOR STAGE FEATURES ALL MANITOBA LINE-UP 
 
WINNIPEG, July 2, 2019– The Winnipeg Fringe Theatre Festival returns with an exciting line-up of musical 
acts on the free outdoor stage located at Old Market Square.  
 
The weekday noon-hour concert series showcases local acts including high energy Latin jazz ensemble Papa 
Mambo, indie alt-rock duo The Young Pixels and the soulful sounds of R&B jazz/downtempo quartet Lounge 
FM to name a few. Live bands at 8pm and 10pm daily include the soul-centric melodies of The Noble Thiefs 
and powerful lyrics from Romi Mayes. Crowds can enjoy Winnipeg favourite, Mama Cutsworth and 
Winnipeg Nightlife Award winner Jamil the DJ spinning from Thursday to Saturday at 11pm. 
 
For more information, visit winnipegfringe.com  
 
OUTDOOR STAGE SCHEDULE 
 
Weekday Noon-hour Concert Series 
Wed, July 17 - Big Heist Brass Brand 
Thurs, July 18 - Lounge FM 
Mon, July 22 - Papa Mambo Trio 
Tues, July 23 - JD Edwards 
Wed, July 24 - Dirty Catfish Brass Band 
Thurs, July 25 - The Young Pixels 
 
8:00pm Bands 
Wed, July 17- The Last Chance Gang 
Thurs, July 18 - Tommy Douglas Keenan 
Fri, July 19 - The Perms 
Sat, July 20 - TBA 
Sun, July 21 - The Grey Jays  
Mon, July 22 - The Fu Fu Chi Chi Choir 
Tues, July 23 - Sweet Alibi 
Wed, July 24 - Slow Leaves 
Thurs, July 25 - Doctor Rocktopus 
Fri, July 26 - Pop n' Lock 
Sat, July 27 - The Noble Thiefs 
 
10:00pm Bands 
Wed, July 17 - Romi Mayes 
Thurs, July 18 - Apollo Suns 
Fri, July 19 - Convenience (formerly Adam Hanney)  
Sat, July 20 - Main Street Exiles 
Sun, July 21 - Dr. Hotbottom 
Mon, July 22 - Trampoline 
Tues, July 23 - Surf n' Turf 
Wed, July 24 - Lindsey White 
Thurs, July 25 - The Summer Dwellers 
Fri, July 26 - Nadia Douglas 
Sat, July 27 - Dirty Catfish Brass Band 
 
9:00pm Sun, July 28 - Papa Mambo 
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For more information, please contact: 
Kathleen Cerrer, Publicist  
kcerrer@royalmtc.ca | winnipegfringe.com 

 
 


